
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
HOJAI :: ASSAM 

 
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. First Semester Practical Examinations,2024 

PROGRAMME 

Date Day Morning 

(09:00 AM. onwards) 

24-01-2024 Wednesday HONOURS PRACTICAL 1.1 & 1.2(CBCS) 

(Physics/Chemistry/Botany/Zoology/Mathematics 

NEP Major (All Subjects) 

25-01-2024 Tuesday Chemistry (RC) CBCS 

NEP Minor (All Subjects) 

27-01-2024 Saturday Physics (RC) Zoology (RC) CBCS 

NEP SEC (All Subjects) 

29-01-2024 Monday Botany (RC) Statistics (RC) (CBCS) 

 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Third Semester Practical Examinations,2024 
 

Date Day Morning 

(09:00 AM. onwards) 

30-01-2024 Tuesday Chemistry (RC), SEC-Education, SEC-Economics 

Mathematics SEC 

31-01-2024 Wednesday Physics (RC), Zoology (RC) SEC-Bengali 

01-02-2024 Thursday Botany (RC), Statistics (RC)  

HC & SEC-Commerce (CAB)  
02-02-2024 Friday Honours Practical 3.1 & 3.2 

(Physics/Chemistry/Botany/Zoology) 

05-02-2024 Monday Honours Practical 3.3 

(Physics/Chemistry/Botany/Zoology) 

06-02-2024 Tuesday SEC-Physics, Chemistry, Botany, Zoology 

 
            
                                                                   

                                                                             
                                                                        

              HOJAI                                                                                                            Controller of Examinations i/c 
19th January, 2024                                                                                         Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai        


